Document Number 81042 1.
Emutel Symphony
Key Features
Custom build to suit
your own needs
Ideal for product
development, testing
and demonstrations

Size - 12H x 48W x 38D cm
Weight - 5kg
Ordering Information
Product Name: Order Code:
Emutel Symphony ISU9080
PRI Upgrade for System Controller ISU9080-PRI
BRI Upgrade for System Controller ISU9080-BRI
BRI Option U (8x BRI U Interface) ISU9081-8U
BRI Option S (8x BRI S Interface) ISU90801-PSTN
PRI Option, E1/T1 (8x PRI) ISU9081-PRI
Protocol Analyser ISU9082-PROT
Support Card
BTNR191 ISU9082-UK
cont...
Emutel Symphony is also extremely easy to use with indicator LEDs showing at a glance what each